
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not qualified (from pos 21)

No.

226
1

116
73
295
4
9

421
51
10
70
35
23
39
20
94
66
46
16
40

64
34
31
56
43

Name

Frida ÖSTLUND
Sandra ADRIANSSON
Linda ANDERSSON
Marie S PETTERSEN
Ebba BERGSTRÖM
Emmy WALLBERG
PETRA KÅRE
Kajsa SIECKE
Amanda BERGKVIST
Jennifer ROSENGREN
Gabrielle IVARSSON
Emma JOHANSSON
Linnea GUSTAFSSON
Johanna JONSSON
Ebba WAHLSTEDT
Mimmi LINDELL
Emelie MAGNUSSON
Josefine LARSSON
Camilla MITKIEWICZ
Nellie JONSSON

Emma MÅNSSON
Emma ENGQVIST
Sofie JERNBERG
Charlotte ANDERSSON
Johanna RYDÉN

Club

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK
FMCK BORÅS
SKUTSKÄRS MS
ALTA SSF
MK PIONJÄR
UPPSALA MCK
GÖTA MS
LIMHAMNS MK
LIMHAMNS MK
KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK
SOTENÄS MCC
GETINGE MK
MK ORION
MK JÄMKE
JÄRVA MK
MK STENCROSSANRNA
VARBERGS MK
ULRICEHAMNS MK
SKIVARPS MK
MK JÄMKE

FMCK BORÅS
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
KARLSKOGA DEGERFORS MK
VIMMERBY MS
FMCK BORÅS

Best Tm

1:59.740
1:59.765
2:00.936
2:02.103
2:02.652
2:07.145
2:07.423
2:07.460
2:07.748
2:08.385
2:13.497
2:14.378
2:16.098
2:16.220
2:16.509
2:16.737
2:16.901
2:17.335
2:17.443
2:18.957

2:19.565
2:20.134
2:22.335
2:23.055
2:24.674

Diff

0.025
1.196
2.363
2.912
7.405
7.683
7.720
8.008
8.645
13.757
14.638
16.358
16.480
16.769
16.997
17.161
17.595
17.703
19.217

19.825
20.394
22.595
23.315
24.934

Best Speed

45,278
45,269
44,830
44,402
44,203
42,641
42,548
42,536
42,440
42,229
40,612
40,346
39,836
39,800
39,716
39,650
39,602
39,477
39,446
39,016

38,846
38,689
38,090
37,899
37,475

In Lap

6
4
6
3
5
2
6
6
2
3
10
6
3
4
3
7
3
5
5
2

2
2
4
5
5

Team/Sponsor

Honda MX Team Sweden
Kawasaki Team Green Sverige
Kawasaki Team Green Sverige

crossvaruhuset.se
mxstar.se
Uddala Bygg
JE68 / KTM Future
JE68/KTM Future
SpeedEquipment

Team Delta Honda

Cubile
Nilssons Motor

Bergmans Racing Team

Bloms Mx Racing
Crossvaruhuset.se

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2012-05-13 09:26:31

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimmeKeeping

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 2
MX Girl

MX Girl - Tidskval

Qualifying started at 9:00:53

Svampabanan 1,506 Km

2012-05-13 09:10


